CONSUMABLES For
Examples of the custom made labels by the Premium “Easy-Weeding” Tape Rolls.
PRINTING & CUTTING MACHINE
SIGN & LABEL
Save Time
Save Money
Enhance Workplace Safety
Improve Productivity
Cuts
Any Shape
and Size!
100mm Wide Label Printer
203 dpi Standard Model
Glossy Finish
Glossy Finish
Safety Signage Custom Shape Label GHS Label Pipe Marking
SL-S112GN WHITE TAPE ROLL
SL-R101T BLACK-C INK RIBBON
SL-R103T RED-C INK RIBBON
SL-S115GN YELLOW TAPE ROLL
SL-R101T BLACK-C INK RIBBON
SL-S112GN WHITE TAPE ROLL
SL-R101T BLACK-C INK RIBBON
SL-R103T RED-C INK RIBBON
SL-S116GN GREEN TAPE ROLL
SL-R122TH SUPER WHITE INK RIBBON
Good on Good on
Only "C" type ink ribbons,
such as SL-R101T Black-C,
are applicable with CPM-100G5.
Safety Sign
Wide Range of the Applications
Eliminates minimums, waiting, purchasing costs and more.
Allows you to make any shape or size of labels; no need to keep
inventory of multiple size labels. Cuts out letters and symbols for
glass, walls and banners.
CUSTOM LABELS ON DEMAND & IN HOUSE
UNIQUE INTEGRATED PLOTTER CUTTER
THERMAL PRINTING TECHNOLOGY
Ensures high performance in tough environments. Waterproof.
Dedicated Software Included
Templates & Symbols
Enables Variety of Data Importing
Specifications
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
PRINT TECHNOLOGY
COLOR PRINTING CAPABILITY
MAXIMUM OUTPUT RANGE
PRINT RESOLUTION
PRINTING SPEED
CUTTING SPEED
CUTTING FUNCTION
CUTTING RESOLUTION
CONNECTIVITY
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
OPERATING HUMIDITY
POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE
330mm (W) x 320mm (D) x 320mm (H)
9 kg
Thermal Transfer
Multi-Color
203 dpi
25 mm/sec.
Maximum 120 mm/sec.
Free-cut (Shapes, Letters, Bordering)
100 mm x 2000 mm
0.025 mm inch/step
USB2.0 Full Speed
10-35°C (50-95°F)
35-80%, non-condensing
AC 100-240V
Bordering
USB connection to your PC
Bepop PC-EX software includes 1,400 templates and symbols to
help create your industrial standard signage easily and quickly.
Bepop PC-EX software makes it possible to import the existing data
from your PC so that you can use the data to create label design.
Database in CSV format
Image data in JPG, BMP, GIF, WMF, PNG or TIFF format
Document data in Excel, Word, Powerpoint
CAD drawing data in DXF format
Save Time / Save Money
Enhance Workplace Safety
Improve Productivity
SAMPLE
SAMPLE
SAMPLE
Bordering
Bepop PC-EX software automatically
draws a unique cut-shape around
selected objects.
Pipe Marking Info Sign
Shadow Board Label
GHS Label
Cutting Sign
Warehouse Label
Health and Safety Signs in Factory
CAUTION
CAUTION
FIRE
EXTINGUISHER
OPENING
DOOR
PIPE MARKING
MANDATORY SIGN
5S CLIP ART
5S CLIP ART
GIVE WAY
5S CLIP ARTNO ENTRY EMERGENCY
EXIT
5S SIGN
INFO. SIGN
MANDATORY SIGN
WARNING STRIPES
5S SLOGAN
INFO. SIGN
CAUTION
CAUTION
CAUTION